Bus

Bus 206 Vilnius (AS) - Kalveliai per Rukainius, Keng Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Sumskas Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Sumskas
26 stops Monday 08:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30
Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Wednesday 08:30
Pelesos st.

Thursday 08:30
Zirniy st.

Friday 08:30
Minsko plentas
Nemésis Saturday 08:30
Darzininkai Sunday 08:30
Posukis

Route info
Katiliai Direction: Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Stops: 26

13-sis kilometras
Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

Siaudine

V. Sirokomles muziejus _ ' Bezdome

AL

16-sis kilometras
Rukainiai .
5 _./’ Mickanai

. Vilnius
Rukainiai e kyEkes

& ITRRLLITIEHEK)

Rukainiy Girin. _,f-:
\\\_ ) i

Kryzkelis oL T ) % T

Pasvire

Padvarninkai

e i OpenStreetMap contributors
Tribilai

B 206 — Vilnius (AS) - Kalveliai per Rukainius, Kena BusMaps
Kuosiné

Kena


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-206-233359392-2057513982
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-206-233359392-2057513982
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-206-233359392-2057513982

Kalveliai

Kalveliai li

Kalabariskeés

32 kilometras

Sumskas



Direction

Sumskas — Vilniaus autobusy stotis

26 stops

Open route schedule

Sumskas

32 kilometras
Kalabariskés
Kalveliai li
Kalveliai

Kena

Kuosiné

Tribilai
Padvarninkai
Pasviré
KryzZkelis
Rukainiy Girin.
Rukainiai
Rukainiai

16-sis kilometras
V. Sirokomles muziejus
Siaudiné

13-sis kilometras
Katiliai

Posukis
Darzininkai
Nemézis

Minsko plentas
Zirniy st.

Pelesos st.

Route schedule
Sumskas — Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sumskas
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-206-233359392-2057513982

Vilniaus autobusy stotis

206 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vilnius

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



